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APPROVED:  

DATE:  

SEAL

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

240

240

240

240

240

40

40

26

191

191

NOTE:

NOTE:

TMP-4

DETOUR ROUTE

I-40 WB

NOTE:

25

25

25

TMP-7 FOR DETOUR ROUTE.

ALONG NC 191 TO I-240 WB. SEE SHEET

I-40 WB TRAFFIC TO USE DETOUR ROUTE

CLOSE LOOP TO I-40 WB ALONG NC 191.

40

OF ROAD CLOSURE

TO PROVIDE ADDITIONAL ADVANCED WARNING

USE EXISTING DMS SIGN ALONG I-40 WB

1101.03 SHEET 7 OF 9.

USING ROADWAY STANDARD DRAWING

CLOSE I-40 WB AT US 25 INTERCHANGE

SEE SHEET TMP-6 FOR DETOUR ROUTE.

DETOUR ROUTE ALONG I-40 EB TO I-240 WB.

AND SB US 25. I-40 WB TRAFFIC TO USE

CLOSE ACCESSES TO I-40 WB ALONG NB

BRIDGE 100339

BRIDGE 100347

BRIDGE 100356

NOTE:

I-40 WB CLOSURE.

CLOSURE WEEKENDS TO ALERT DRIVERS TO

ROAD CLOSURE. KEEP IN PLACE BETWEEN

PLACE CMS SEVEN (7) DAYS PRIOR TO FIRST
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NO. 1
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I-40 WB
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USE I240
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